
DELHI & DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION 
ARUN JAITLEY STADIUM  

FEROZESHAH KOTLA GROUNDS, NEW DELHI – 110 002  
           Tel: 23319323, 23312721, 23752667 

Fax 91-12-23353660 
09:00 AM Reporting Time      DATE: 21-11-2022 
09:15 AM Toss 
09:30 AM Starting Time      40 Overs Match 
 

1st FIXTURE DDCA LEAGUE 2022-2023 
REVISED  

 

 
28-11-2022 (Monday) 

 
Golden Eagle CC United CC E-4 St. Stephen 
 

30-11-2022 (Wednesday) 
 

Golden Eagle CC M. T. N. L.  E-4 St. Stephen  
 

01-12-2022 (Thursday) 
 

Indo CC Malviya CC E-4 Chattar Singh 
Bank Of India I&B Ministry  S-PL Ramjas 
Jat Heroes  Yorks CC E-4 MCG -II 
Three Star Sarojni Nagar Gym. E-I MCG -III 
Universal CC Alpine CC E-4 City Gym. 
Ekta CC Tedco CC SE-3 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Harsha Sports Rehman CC E-3 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Darling CC Mishra Sports E-3 Talent Cricket Aca. 

 
 02-12-2022  (Friday) 

 
R.C.N. Roop Nagar E-3 Chattar Singh 
Canara Bank CC C.W.C S-PL Ramjas 
Rani Bagh CC Young Association CC E-2 MCG – III 
Kishan Ganj Colts Hind CC E-1  City Gym. 
Neo Sports Cricket Club B.S.N.L. SE-3  Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Super Star CC Bank Of Baroda  E-1 Haryana Cricket Aca. 

 
03-12-2022 ( Saturday) 

 
Friends Club Delhi  Lala Ram Charan Aggarwal SE-3 Shivaji College  

  
4-12-22 (Off – Sunday) 



 
05-12-2022 (Monday) 

 
Rajdhani CC Kranti Star CC E-2 Chattar Singh 
Times Of India L.B. Shastri Coaching Cent. SE-1 MCG-II 
Hind CC Sonnex CC E-1 Shivaji College 
Malik Sports  Essex Farms  E-3 City Gym. 
City Gym. Delhi Wanderers SE-2 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Delhi Gym. Rajni Gandha CC SE-2 St. Stephen 
Chand Khanna Club Youngster CC SE-2 Talent Cricket Aca. 
 

6-12-2022 (Tuesday) 
 

State Bank of India  L.I.C. SP Chattar Singh 
Gemini CC Delhi CC SE-1 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Mata Ved Solanki  Raghbir Willowers SE-2 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Bright CC Delhi Police  P-3 St. Stephen 
 

7-12-2022 (Wednesday) 
 

Three Star CC Super Star CC E-1 Chattar Singh 
Citizen CC Harsha Sports E2 Shivaji College 
L.B. Shastri CC Mohan Meakins P-3 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Tilak Nagar Colts Rajinder Nagar Colts SE-1 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Golden Hawks Kishan Ganj Gym. P-3 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Madras CC Telefunken CC P-1 St. Stephen 

 
8-12-2022 (Thursday) 

 
Mishra Sports Punjab National Bank E-3 Chattar Singh 
Darling CC Pusa Youngster CC E-4 City Gym. 
Ajmal Khan CC Young Cricketers CC  P-2 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
M.C.D. Tedco CC SE-3 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
I & B Ministry Central Bank Of India SP Talent Cricket Aca. 
Neo Sports CC Ravi Brothers SE-3 St. Stephen 
 

09-12-2022 (Friday) 
 

Indo CC Jat Heroes  E-4 Chattar Singh 
Roop Nagar Anand Sports E-3 Ramjas 
Friends Club Delhi  B.S.N.L. SE-3 MCG-III 
Collage Sports Delhi Audit P-2 Shivaji College 
Century CC Rani Bagh CC E-2 City Gym. 
Universal CC M.T.N.L. E-4 Talent Cricket Aca. 
 

10-12-2022 (Saturday) 
 

C.W.C. E.I.L. SP Ramjas 
 

11-12-22 (Off - Sunday) 



 
12-12-2022 (Monday) 

 
Tilak Nagar Colts Paragon CC SE-1 Chattar Singh 
Canara Bank  Central Bank Of India SP Shivaji College 
Young Association Rajdhani CC E-2 MCG-II 
Rajni Gandha CC Mata Ved Solanki SE-2 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Chand Khanna Club Pioneer CC SE-2 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Alpine CC Yorks CC E-4 St. Stephen 

 
13-12-2022 (Tuesday) 

 
Young Delhi CC Rehman CC E-2 Chattar Singh 
L.I.C. Bank Of India SP Ramjas 
Maulana Azad CC Gush CC P-1  City Gym. 
Pelican CC Littlie Master CC P-2 St. Stephen 
City Gym. Delhi Gym. SE-2 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Ekta CC M.C.D. SE-3 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Mishra Sports Roop Nagar CC E-3 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
 

14-12-2022 (Wednesday) 
 

Central Secretariat Kishan Ganj Colts E-1 Chattar Singh 
Pusa Youngster CC Malik Sports E-3 Ramjas 
Radhey Shyam    Sarojini Nagar Gym. E-1 Shivaji College 
Times Of India Delhi CC SE-1 City Gym. 
Food Corp. of India L.B. Shastri CC P-3 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Raghbir  Willowers  Delhi Wanderers SE-2 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Jat Heroes Universal CC E-4 St. Stephen 
 

15-12-2022 (Thursday) 
 

Century CC Kranti Star CC E-2 City Gym. 
Young Cricketers Delhi Blues P-2 Chattar Singh 
Prof. Management  Sonnet CC P-3 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Ravi Brothers CC Delhi Colts SE-3 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Tedco CC B. S. N. L. SE-3 St. Stephen 

 
16-12-2022 (Friday) 

 
Young Delhi CC Citizen CC E-2 Chattar Singh 
United  India CC Malviya CC E-4 MCG-II 
Punjab National Bank Essex Farms  E-1 MCG-III 
Paragon CC Rajinder Nagar Colts SE-1 Shivaji College 
M.T.N.L. Alpine CC E-4 City Gym. 
D.D.A. Kashmeri Gate Colts SE-1 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
R.C.N. Anand Sports E-3 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Bank Of Baroda  Radhey Shyam CC E-1 Talent Cricket Aca. 
 

 
 



17-12-2022 (Saturday) 
 

State Bank Of India E. I. L.  SP Ramjas 
South Delhi Colts Youngster CC SE-2 Chattar Singh 
 

18-12-2022 (Off - Sunday) 
 

19-12-2022 (Monday) 
 
Golden Hawks CC Bright CC P-3 Shivaji College 
Madras CC R. P. C. A. P-1 City Gymkhana 
Mount CC Telefunken CC P-1 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Young Friends CC Maulana Azad CC P-1 Chattar Singh 
India Air Force N. K. Khanna CC P-1 Talent Cricket Aca. 
Sonnex CC Sarojni Nagar Gyn. E-1 St. Stephen 
 

20-12-2022 (Tuesday) 
 
Delhi Police CC Sonnet CC P-3 Chattar Singh 
Subhania CC Collage Sports P-2 St. Stephen 
 

21-12-2022 (Wednesday) 
 
Pelican CC S. B. Youth CC P-2 Shivaji College 
Indian Air Force  Sporting CC P-1 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Food Corp. of India Mohan Meakins P-3 Talent Cricket Aca. 
 

22-12-2022 (Thursday) 
 
Delhi Police  Prof. Management  P-3 Chattar Singh 
Mount CC Madras CC P-1 Arihant Cricket Aca. 
Young Friends CC Gush CC P-1 Talent Cricket Aca. 
 

23-12-2022 (Friday) 
 
R. P. C. A.  Telefunken CC P-1 Shivaji Collage  
Ajmal Khan CC Delhi Blues P-2 Chattar Singh 
Subhania CC Delhi Audit  P-2 Haryana Cricket Aca. 
Sporting CC N. K. Khanna CC P-1 Talent Cricket Aca. 
 

24-12-2022 (Saturday) 
 
South Delhi Colts Pioneer CC SE-2 Chattar Singh 
 
                            S/D                                                                      S/D 
                  Rajan Manchanda           Navdeep Malhotra 

  Chairman       Convener  
DDCA League & Tournament Committee DDCA League & Tournament Committee 
 
 
This fixture is prepared by Dr. Ahmad Tameem, Mr. Rajiv Malhotra & Mr. Rakesh Kaushal. 
 
 



Note:- All the clubs are requested to go through the rules:-  
  

A. No professional players are allowed this year.  
B. In all matches the player will have to carry proof of Residence and when the name of players 

are given the player will show their residence proof to the Umpires / Scorers. Any player not 
showing the Residence proof will not be allowed to play DDCA League Matches. One of the 
following documents should be carried by the players Aadhar Card / Passport / School or 
Collage ID / Birth Certificate.    

C. All safety measures relating to COVID-19 should be followed by participating teams / 
officials. 

D. No cancelation or change of matches & Ground will be entertained. 
 
Grounds 
 
1. MCG- Mundka Cricket Ground, Ghevra. 
2. Chattar Singh- G. T. Road, Zind Pur. 
3. Arihant Cricket Academy–Near Shokeen Internationl School, Chawla,New Delhi-100719        

(Contact Person, Mr. Sushant Jain–9899162442, Mr. Abhishek - 9818912759) 
4. Haryana Cricket Academy – Chawla , New Delhi -110071  
    (Contact Person Mr. Narender Gulia – 9811531297, Hitesh -8708067060) 
5. Talent Sports – Near Nirmal Dham, Village Chawla , New Delhi -110071  
    (Contact Person Mr. Sandeep Gupta -9999266026)   
6. City Gymkhana Academy- Pavi , Sadak Pur, Ranjeet Gate , Near Loni Border.  
7. Ramjas- Patel Nagar. 
8. Shivaji College –Rajori Garden. 
9. St. Stephen – ISBT, Mori Gate , New Delhi  
 
 


